Series ECS
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 15-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 54008
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Precision Rotative Transducers,
Conductive Plastic, Economic Series (ECS)

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION / DESCRIPTION
ECS 78 P S M A T 103 e4
SERIES MODEL TYPE FIXATION MECHANICAL
STOPS
LINEARITY TAP OHMIC VALUE LEAD FINISH
P
R
S: servo
B: bushing
On request
M
A: ± 1 % or ± 2 %
B: ± 0.5 %
C: ± 0.35 %
On request
T: voltage
U: current
position to
be specified
102: 1 kΩ
202: 2 kΩ
502: 5 kΩ
103: 10 kΩ
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
ECS 78RB B 102
SERIES MODEL LINEARITY OHMIC VALUE
Legal Disclaimer Notice